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MADELAINE Neil Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur  

MECHIN Ferreol Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

LACZNY Hugo Asa Maisons-alfort    

DOS REIS Ruben Red Star Club Champigny    

GHATTAS PLAISANT Tom Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur    

DIDOUHE Nassim    

TENTCHOU BOTCHUE Henri (Cmr)Asfi Villejuif    

MORVANY Tyron Red Star Club Champigny    

LAVIGNE Francois    

THUET Morgan Ao Charenton    

NICOLAS Remi Es Sucy-en-brie    

COULON Leo Athletique Club De Choisy Le R    

MAREC Julien C.a. L'hay Les Roses    

PICQUET--EGLY Axel Sporting Club Athletic De Bry-    

VAUBOURDOLLE Hugo Es Sucy-en-brie    

LE STEUN Tom Asfi Villejuif    

DECELLAS Cylian Us Fontenay-sous-bois    

GRIFFATON Hugo Cosm Arcueil    

LANGLOIS Baptiste Cosm Arcueil    

DIDOUHE Adil    

PECQUET Antonin Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur    

SAZERAT Mathys C.a. L'hay Les Roses    

COMLAN CATARIA Eliott Asfi Villejuif    

FORTAS Yanis Ac Paris-joinville    

CHARPENTIER Hadrien Us Fontenay-sous-bois    

GUYOT Lohan Es Sucy-en-brie    

CAILLER Axel Entente Sportive Caudacienne    

CHEVET Axel Ao Charenton    

LANNOY Antoine Ao Charenton    

FALL Fabien Us Fontenay-sous-bois    

AHAMADA Achille Us Creteil    

LEROY Matteo Es Sucy-en-brie    

FACHE Noah C.a. L'hay Les Roses    

MARRAGOU Antony Us Creteil    

GIRARD Maxime Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

RICHON Phileas Ao Charenton    

GIBERT Cedric Es Sucy-en-brie    

DEGUILLE Tom Sporting Club Athletic De Bry-    

DUFOUR Killian Us Creteil    

TANKOUA Gael C.a. L'hay Les Roses    

EPAUD Marius Club Athle Plessis 94    

LOUVARD Bastien Asa Maisons-alfort    

HENRY Hugo Ao Charenton    

CHIECCHIO Nicola Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

MAHEY Tanguy Asa Maisons-alfort    

ARLANDA Ruben Asa Maisons-alfort    

JOYEROT Maxime Es Sucy-en-brie    

BEAUMONT Brayan    

DUCROIZET Antonin Entente Sportive Caudacienne    

DESSALINES Jordan Red Star Club Champigny    

HUSSON-MALAGANNE Mano Ao Charenton    

BUSNEL Adrien Ac Paris-joinville    

WATEAU Arthus Sporting Club Athletic De Bry-    
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TERRAZ Oscar Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

SCALZOLARO Damien Es Sucy-en-brie    

HAUVEL Matteo Asfi Villejuif    

MATENCIO Raphael Asa Maisons-alfort    

TRAORE Aliou-edmond    

QUINET Theo Club Athle Plessis 94    

HENRY Theo Cosm Arcueil    

PEYRONNET Antoine Asfi Villejuif    

DESPRE Thibault Es Sucy-en-brie    

DANGEZ-GOUDE Martin Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

GOGRIS Zephyr Cosm Arcueil    

LAUVERNIER Mael Asfi Villejuif    

MARCHER Dylan Asa Maisons-alfort    

LETOURMY Clement Asa Maisons-alfort    

ORHANT Pierre Es Sucy-en-brie    

WIRTH Adrien Entente Sportive Caudacienne    

KANOUNNIKOFF Martin Red Star Club Champigny    

THEROND Benjamin Asa Maisons-alfort    

BOUROUIBA Kamil Csa Kremlin Bicetre    

AUGER Enzo Asfi Villejuif    

SOEN Remi Asfi Villejuif    

PERRIN Thomas Es Sucy-en-brie    

DUFLO Martin Club Athle Plessis 94    

DELECROIX Axel    

MARTINE Matthieu Entente Sportive Caudacienne    

REYNES Tom Es Sucy-en-brie    

DUTEIL Antoine    

BONIFACE Charley Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

HULLY Leo Cosm Arcueil    

DINGA Jagnid Asfi Villejuif    

BATTAGLIA Tom Asfi Villejuif    

SEGUY Sebastien Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur    

ARNAL Nicolas Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur    

M'SABI Youri Us Creteil    

IDJABOU Younoussa (Com) Asfi Villejuif    

HERMIER GASTINEAU Romain C.a. L'hay Les Roses    

ABODOGO Owen Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur    

SAID Yakine Ac Paris-joinville    

PORCIER Julien Es Sucy-en-brie    

BENABBOU Jawad (Mar) Asfi Villejuif    

LANCRENON Antoine Ao Charenton    

CHAMBINAUD Mathis Es Sucy-en-brie    

WILLIAM Kurtis Athletique Club De Choisy Le R    

BOURLAT VALAT Antoine C.a. L'hay Les Roses    

CHAMBINAUD Gildas Es Sucy-en-brie    

HELALI Kenan Us Creteil    

DEBODE Romain Sporting Club Athletic De Bry-    

LAVOINE Lorris C.a. L'hay Les Roses    

BOUNEMEUR-WEISS Jami Asa Maisons-alfort    

PAGE Malo Us Creteil    

METIVIER Robin Asa Maisons-alfort    

BOUCENNA Aurelien Us Creteil    

CLOMBE Axel Us Creteil    
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JOUBERT Nolan Us Creteil    

RAZAFINDRAZAKA Antony    

TILLOU Corentin Sporting Club Athletic De Bry-    

GAY Julien Ao Charenton    

CAPLAIN Alexandre Sporting Club Athletic De Bry-    

SOUDJIAN Antonin Asa Maisons-alfort    

YI Rayan Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur    

SAIGHI Samy Asfi Villejuif    

LEMAIRE Kilian Asa Maisons-alfort    

LAIR Alexandre Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

BRENON Maxime Club Athle Plessis 94    

FEYBESSE Antonin Elan Chevilly-larue    

GARDE Alexis Sporting Club Athletic De Bry-    

PAULY Lucas Us Fontenay-sous-bois    

HEZER Azad-deniz C.a. L'hay Les Roses    

BELLOIS Aurelien Us Creteil    

ALESSANDRINI Mathieu Asa Maisons-alfort    

VAJOU Dorian Asa Maisons-alfort    

LEVOLLANT Melvil Elan Chevilly-larue    

KHAZAL Gabriel Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

JUSSIEN Clark Asa Maisons-alfort    

COLBRUN Nathanael C.a. L'hay Les Roses    

SARR Ryan Red Star Club Champigny    

SINEUX Ael    

VILLOUTREIX Elio Cosm Arcueil    

CHIMIER Lucas Ac Paris-joinville    

PINEAU Leopold Athletique Club De Choisy Le R    

MILLA Matteo    

MILLA Mathis    

BEZZARI Wassim Asa Maisons-alfort    

DE FIGUEIREDO Audric    

WIENHOLD Raphael Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

PRETTI Paul Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

MARQUIS Hugo Ao Charenton    

LE ROYER Valentin Elan Chevilly-larue    

TOUZART Antoine Entente Sportive Caudacienne    

GUIZIOU Mael Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

RAKOTONDRATSIMA Tsiry    

COLAS Jonas Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur    

PENCHEMEL Nicolas Es Sucy-en-brie    

LE BIDEAU Alexandre Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

KORETZKY Noe Ac Paris-joinville    

JOUBERT Martin Vie Au Grand Air De St Maur    

LEFEBVRE Lucas Entente Sportive Caudacienne    

CHIMIER Axel Ac Paris-joinville    

SALESSES Etienne Entente Sportive Caudacienne    

BELMUDES Victor Us Fontenay-sous-bois    

BRINGER Thomas Es Sucy-en-brie    

MONDI Moise (Civ) C.a. L'hay Les Roses    

BERTHELOT Antoine Es Sucy-en-brie    

KATSIANAKOS Theo Ao Charenton    

GOSPARINI Hugo Cosm Arcueil    

TOUZART Benjamin Entente Sportive Caudacienne    
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LENAY Leo Ac Paris-joinville    

VALLEE Julien Asfi Villejuif    

AJAZI Armand Asa Maisons-alfort    

CAPALDI Antonio Asfi Villejuif    

GROLLEAU Romain Entente Sportive Caudacienne    

BARRIER Arthur Us Fontenay-sous-bois    

EL KHOUMSI Fares Athletique Club De Choisy Le R    

TOUATI Mancef Club Athle Plessis 94    

SARRAZIW Aksel Club Athle Plessis 94    

SADRIN Alexis Es Sucy-en-brie    

ZYLA Alexis Asfi Villejuif    

COLLEONI Enzo Asa Maisons-alfort    

ZOBEIDE Khalil Us Creteil    

PALIE Alan Us Creteil    

FROSSARD Leo Ac Paris-joinville    

CESAR Thierryl Red Star Club Champigny    

GNALY Enzo Us Creteil    

BAMOSIA Kelyan-alfonso Cosm Arcueil    

MOREAU Maxime Club Athle Plessis 94    

PLUMASSEAU Kevin Us Creteil    

DAVIRE Eden Us Creteil    

MARTINEAU Jalis Us Creteil    

OUKACI Ilyas (Alg) Asfi Villejuif    

RENAUD Fabio    

BONARDOT Gabin Uai Nogent-sur-marne    

LE FLOCH Lorys Us Fontenay-sous-bois    
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